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ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US0494681010

Overview
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Price
190.72 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.49% (-2.89)

US0494681010
TEAM

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

28,628 EUR
S&P 500

190.68 USD (400)
190.98 USD (400)
193.63 USD
194.79 USD
189.57 USD
193.61 USD
192.099247 USD
804,155
154,415,988.45
19,401

400

WKN: 049468101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33b10c97cb9a152c1cb606ef1633b67ac01f42db7e48ad162ed3647b4b560a03&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=050ac3e274509c28e&time=1713637554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f542dff204589afa026f9f4df432f4ade61118adf46f327a25eb55efa51cbd40&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=475de1de88e88d718&time=1713637554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cde7f805f3ccdc0d52dcdd9797cb617846ed333cc2221a9acc3c6205288be7e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=891d3ccadeae4b5e6&time=1713637554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2529fa5ec279a6637dc21f356b15ea4cf549250899478f289121ebb4ccd3fb67&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9738c31f90d8af063&time=1713637554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cbe2cac21f2cd9f094e3de49a5330f18e65e82bf72669c2bb64cde4af65596f&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a7fbaf29fe0d30aa&time=1713637554&tool=RSC

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/19 20:10:47

Price
190.72 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.49% (-2.89)

ISIN US0494681010
Symbol TEAM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,628 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 190.68 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 190.98 USD (400)
Open 193.63 USD
High 194.79 USD
Low 189.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 193.61 USD
VWAP 192.099247 USD
Volume (pcs) 804,155
Trading volume 154,415,988.45
Number of trades 19,401
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.21% +19.28% -17.53%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 +31.29 -41.15
Beta 1.60 1.59 1.90
Volatility 4436  49.71 62.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time Price
19:11 179.48 EUR
08:05 177.82 EUR
20:10 190.72 USD
08:03 180.44 EUR

15:29 179.52 EUR

All listings for ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.00

154.42

0.00

0.00

196.38 USD (1,665,964
199.31 USD (1,708,336
213.84 USD (1,696,005
192.91 USD (1,695,421
258.69 USD (2024/01/30
189.50 USD (2024/03/25
258.69 USD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
128.02 USD (2023/05/09)

Number of
trades

10

19,401
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149533891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485659

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

19

Duesseldorf  2024/04/  19:32 179.62 EUR 0.00 5
19

Berlin 2024/04/  08:03 178.64 EUR 0.00 1
19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381401

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

A ATLASSIAN

Contact Details
ATLASSIAN CORP.

350 Bush Street, 13th floor - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-701-1110
Fax: +
E-mail: sales@atlassian.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown Chairman of Board of
Directors

Enrique Salem Member of Board of
Directors

Heather Member of Board of

Fernandez Directors

Jay Parikh Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Zatlyn Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Wong Member of Board of
Directors

Sasan Goodarzi  Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Sordello Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Cannon-  Chairman of Managing

Brookes Board

Scott Farquhar Chairman of Managing
Board

Anu Bharadwaj Member of Executive
Committee

Cameron Deatsch Member of Executive
Committee

Erika Fisher Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Binz Member of Executive
Committee

Rajeev Rajan Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:sales@atlassian.com
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